Period Project Code

1 11-DAR-80025
1 11-DS0O-80003
1 12-DS0O-80035
1 11-SHO-M4054
1 11-DS0O-80030
1 11-DS0O-80051
1 11-DAR-80044
1 12-DAR-80046
2 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DS0O-80003
1 11-DS0O-80022
1 11-DS0O-80022
1 12-DSP-80039
1 12-DS0O-80035
1 11-DS0O-80009
1 11-DAR-80009
1 12-DAR-80046
1 11-DAR-80052
1 11-DS0O-80051
1 11-DAR-80047
1 12-DSP-80039
1 11-DAR-80001
1 11-DSP-80013
1 11-DAR-80000
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DAR-80047
1 11-DAR-80047
1 12-DSP-80033
1 11-DAR-80008
1 11-DEV-40000
1 11-DAR-80031
1 11-DAR-80008
1 11-DAR-80047
1 11-DAR-80047
1 11-DAR-80018
1 11-DS0O-80011
1 12-DSP-80039
1 11-DSO-80001
1 11-DEV-40000
1 12-DSP-80039
1 12-DSP-80039
1 12-DSP-80039
1 11-DS0O-80051
1 11-DAR-80052
1 12-DS0O-80035

Project Name

109UPPERPARL-AR
BUCKLANDAV-SO

ELIZABETHAN

SO: Field Road
SOUTHPORTRD-SO

SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 2 - SO
CARISBROOKE ROAD - AR
GREAT HARWOOD - AR
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
BUCKLANDAV-SO
SYCAMOREGDNS-SO
SYCAMOREGDNS-SO

OAKLANDS HSE

ELIZABETHAN

HALTONRD-SO

HALTONRD-AR

GREAT HARWOOD - AR
SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 3 - AR
SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 2 - SO
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
OAKLANDS HSE

BASFORD-AR

KINGST-SUP

ALBERTRD-AR
UNAPPROVED-GEN
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
CENT PARADE

GREENACRES-AR
UNAPPROVED-GEN
FALCONRISE-AR
GREENACRES-AR

BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
PRENTONDELL-AR
HIGHPARKRD-SO

OAKLANDS HSE

BASFORD-SO
UNAPPROVED-GEN

OAKLANDS HSE

OAKLANDS HSE

OAKLANDS HSE

SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 2 - SO
SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 3 - AR
ELIZABETHAN

Activity Code Activity Name

DEV-D204
DEV-D301
DEV-D301
DEV-D300
DEV-D301
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D209
DEV-D202
DEV-D202
DEV-D200
DEV-D209
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D211
DEV-D211
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D200
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D212
DEV-D206
DEV-D201
DEV-D211
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D002
DEV-D200
DEV-D206
DEV-D201
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D301
DEV-D211
DEV-D211
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212

CDM
Marketing
Marketing
Show house
Marketing
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Valuation
Struc Eng
Struc Eng
Emp agent
Valuation
Main works
Other fees
Other fees
Other fees
Main works
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Main works
Main works
Main works
Other fees
Main works
Main works
Main works
Legal acq
Plann perm
Architect
Other fees
Emp agent
Emp agent
Tfr Cost
Emp agent
Plann perm
Architect
Main works
Main works
Other fees
Marketing
Other fees
Other fees
Main works
Other fees
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq



1 11-DAR-80017 OLDLIBERALCLUB-AR DEV-D204 CDM

1 11-DAR-80044 CARISBROOKE ROAD - AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 11-DAR-80026 22ALEXANDRA-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 12-DSP-80033 CENT PARADE DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 12-DSP-80039 OAKLANDS HSE DEV-D211 Other fees
1 11-DS0O-80009 HALTONRD-SO DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 11-DAR-80009 HALTONRD-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 11-DAR-80017 OLDLIBERALCLUB-AR DEV-D100 Main works
1 11-DAR-80008 GREENACRES-AR DEV-D100 Main works
2 11-DS0-80001 BASFORD-SO DEV-D301 Marketing
1 11-DAR-80008 GREENACRES-AR DEV-D204 CDM

2 11-OPS-61050 Growth & Dev - Sales DEV-D301 Marketing
1 11-DS0O-80009 HALTONRD-SO DEV-D208 Party wall
1 11-DAR-80009 HALTONRD-AR DEV-D208 Party wall
2 12-DSP-80033 CENT PARADE DEV-D206 Plann perm
1 12-DAR-80040 SAM LAYCOCK DEV-D100 Main works
1 12-DS0O-80040 SAM LAYCOCK DEV-D100 Main works
1 11-DAR-80000 ALBERTRD-AR DEV-D203 CoWw

1 11-DAR-80026 22ALEXANDRA-AR DEV-D203 Cow

1 11-DEV-40000 UNAPPROVED-GEN DEV-D206 Plann perm
1 11-DAR-80000 ALBERTRD-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 11-DAR-80000 ALBERTRD-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 12-DS0O-80035 ELIZABETHAN DEV-D200 Emp agent
1 12-DS0-80032 CEDAR AV DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 12-DRB-80032 CEDAR AV DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 11-DEV-40000 UNAPPROVED-GEN DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 11-DAR-80048 DEPOT SITE - LONGRIDGE - AR DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 11-DS0O-80001 BASFORD-SO DEV-D301 Marketing
1 11-DAR-80048 DEPOT SITE - LONGRIDGE - AR DEV-D001 Land

2 11-DS0-80009 HALTONRD-SO DEV-D100 Main works
2 11-DAR-80009 HALTONRD-AR DEV-D100 Main works
1 11-DAR-80044 CARISBROOKE ROAD - AR DEV-D212 Legal acq
1 12-DSP-80039 OAKLANDS HSE DEV-D211 Other fees
3 11-DAR-80045 SPRING STREET AR - AR DEV-D212 Legal acq
2 11-DEV-40000 UNAPPROVED-GEN DEV-D212 Legal acq
2 11-DEV-40000 UNAPPROVED-GEN DEV-D200 Emp agent
2 11-DAR-80008 GREENACRES-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
2 11-DAR-80022 SYCAMOREGDNS-AR DEV-D200 Emp agent
2 11-DS0-80022 SYCAMOREGDNS-SO DEV-D200 Emp agent
2 11-DSP-80013 KINGST-SUP DEV-D100 Main works
2 11-DAR-80018 PRENTONDELL-AR DEV-D100 Main works
2 12-DSP-80033 CENT PARADE DEV-D212 Legal acq
2 11-DS0O-80007 FIELDROAD-SO DEV-D301 Marketing
2 11-DSP-80013 KINGST-SUP DEV-D211 Other fees
2 11-DS0-80003 BUCKLANDAV-SO DEV-D301 Marketing
2 12-DS0-80035 ELIZABETHAN DEV-D301 Marketing
2 11-DS0O-80050 GLENAVON - SO DEV-D301 Marketing

2 11-DS0O-80030 SOUTHPORTRD-SO
2 11-DEV-40000 UNAPPROVED-GEN
2 12-DSP-80039 OAKLANDS HSE

DEV-D301 Marketing
DEV-D002 Tfr Cost
DEV-D100 Main works



2 11-DAR-80045
2 11-DS0-80045
2 12-DSP-80039
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DAR-80047
3 12-DSP-80039
3 12-DSP-80039
2 11-DAR-80043
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DAR-80045
2 11-DS0-80045
2 11-DAR-80045
2 11-DEV-40000
2 11-DS0-80001
2 11-DS0-80030
2 11-DS0-80003
2 11-DAR-80006
2 11-DAR-80000
2 11-DAR-80000
3 11-DS0-80051
3 11-DAR-80052
3 11-DAR-80069
3 11-DAR-80047
3 11-DAR-80069
3 11-DAR-80008
3 11-DAR-80062
3 11-DAR-80063
3 11-DAR-80064
3 11-DAR-80065
3 11-DS0-80062
3 11-DS0-80064
3 11-DS0-80065
3 11-DS0-80009
3 11-DAR-80009
3 11-DAR-80022
3 11-DS0-80022
3 11-DAR-80031
3 12-DSP-80039
3 11-DS0-80055
3 11-DAR-80008
3 11-DAR-80067
3 11-DS0-80067
3 11-DAR-80067
3 11-DS0-80067
3 11-DS0-80003
3 11-DS0-80009
3 11-DAR-80009

SPRING STREET AR - AR
SPRING STREET SO - SO
OAKLANDS HSE
UNAPPROVED-GEN
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
OAKLANDS HSE
OAKLANDS HSE

LORD CLIVE - AR
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
UNAPPROVED-GEN
SPRING STREET AR - AR
SPRING STREET SO - SO
SPRING STREET AR - AR
UNAPPROVED-GEN
BASFORD-SO
SOUTHPORTRD-SO
BUCKLANDAV-SO
FENDERWAY-AR
ALBERTRD-AR
ALBERTRD-AR
SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 2 - SO
SOUTHPORT ROAD PHASE 3 - AR
HAREHILL MMC - AR
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
HAREHILL MMC - AR
GREENACRES-AR
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 1 - AR
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 2 - AR
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 3 - AR
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 4 - AR
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 1 - SO
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 3 - SO
GRIMSNAGH PHASE 4 - SO
HALTONRD-SO
HALTONRD-AR
SYCAMOREGDNS-AR
SYCAMOREGDNS-SO
FALCONRISE-AR
OAKLANDS HSE
BEECHCLOSE - SO
GREENACRES-AR

YORK ST - AR

YORK ST - SO

YORK ST - AR

YORK ST - SO
BUCKLANDAV-SO
HALTONRD-SO
HALTONRD-AR

DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D002
DEV-D205
DEV-D211
DEV-D211
DEV-D003
DEV-D002
DEV-D206
DEV-D201
DEV-D201
DEV-D002
DEV-D002
DEV-D211
DEV-D209
DEV-D301
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D203
DEV-D203
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D201
DEV-D100
DEV-D211
DEV-D100
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D002
DEV-D211
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D208
DEV-D208
DEV-D206
DEV-D206
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100

Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Tfr Cost
Site Invest
Other fees
Other fees
Demo contr
Tfr Cost
Plann perm
Architect
Architect
Tfr Cost
Tfr Cost
Other fees
Valuation
Marketing
Main works
Main works
Other fees
Cow

CoWw

Emp agent
Emp agent
Architect
Main works
Other fees
Main works
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Tfr Cost
Other fees
Emp agent
Emp agent
Party wall
Party wall
Plann perm
Plann perm
Main works
Main works
Main works



3 11-DEV-40000
3 11-DAR-80008
3 11-DAR-80069
3 11-DAR-80044
3 12-DSP-80039
3 11-DAR-80067
3 11-DS0-80067
3 11-DS0-80022
3 11-DAR-80022
3 11-DS0-80060
3 11-DS0-80003
3 12-DRB-80033
3 11-DAR-80018
3 11-DAR-80045
3 11-DS0-80045
3 11-DAR-80017
3 12-DS0-80035
3 11-DAR-80000
3 11-DAR-80045
3 11-DS0-80045
3 12-DSP-80033
3 12-DSP-80033
3 11-DAR-80047
3 11-DS0-80030
3 11-DS0-80001
3 12-DRB-80041
3 11-DAR-80045
3 11-DAR-80018
3 12-DRB-80041
3 11-DAR-80000
3 12-DSP-80039
3 11-DAR-80067
3 11-DS0-80067
3 11-DS0-80003
3 11-DAR-80048
3 11-DS0O-80007
3 11-DS0-80009
3 11-DAR-80009
3 11-DAR-80000
3 11-DS0-80022
3 11-DAR-80022
3 11-DAR-80010

UNAPPROVED-GEN
GREENACRES-AR
HAREHILL MMC - AR
CARISBROOKE ROAD - AR
OAKLANDS HSE

YORK ST - AR

YORK ST - SO
SYCAMOREGDNS-SO
SYCAMOREGDNS-AR
GLENAVON PHASE 2 - SO
BUCKLANDAV-SO

CENT PARADE
PRENTONDELL-AR
SPRING STREET AR - AR
SPRING STREET SO - SO
OLDLIBERALCLUB-AR
ELIZABETHAN
ALBERTRD-AR

SPRING STREET AR - AR
SPRING STREET SO - SO
CENT PARADE

CENT PARADE
BEECHWOOD GARAGES - AR
SOUTHPORTRD-SO
BASFORD-SO
YORKSHIRE ST

SPRING STREET AR - AR
PRENTONDELL-AR
YORKSHIRE ST
ALBERTRD-AR
OAKLANDS HSE

YORK ST - AR

YORK ST - SO
BUCKLANDAV-SO
DEPOT SITE - LONGRIDGE - AR
FIELDROAD-SO
HALTONRD-SO
HALTONRD-AR
ALBERTRD-AR
SYCAMOREGDNS-SO
SYCAMOREGDNS-AR
HEALTHCENTR-AR

DEV-D212
DEV-D204
DEV-D202
DEV-D212
DEV-D211
DEV-D212
DEV-D212
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D001
DEV-D300
DEV-D210
DEV-D100
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D203
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D202
DEV-D201
DEV-D202
DEV-D100
DEV-D301
DEV-D001
DEV-D212
DEV-D200
DEV-D212
DEV-D200
DEV-D100
DEV-D209
DEV-D209
DEV-D001
DEV-D100
DEV-D301
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D100
DEV-D200
DEV-D200
DEV-D200

Legal acq
CDM

Struc Eng
Legal acq
Other fees
Legal acq
Legal acq
Emp agent
Emp agent
Land
Show house
Con disb
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
Main works
CoWw

Main works
Main works
Struc Eng
Architect
Struc Eng
Main works
Marketing
Land

Legal acq
Emp agent
Legal acq
Emp agent
Main works
Valuation
Valuation
Land

Main works
Marketing
Main works
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent



Base Value Document Date

1950
1080
2160

780

1080
5400
1200
7217
2100
1800
1800
7360
1440
43630.65
1259.53
707.27
1003.2
86533.88
168491.44
101094.86
12585.5
13825.27
93764.85
6412.5
2505.6
14623
140606.36
13748.49
1200
7970
5209
7643.16
860.26
542.4
168259.6
860.26
7979
5200
134430.43
21087.14
1511.76
3000
3120
2160
58373.41
1944
1365
1155
720.12

21/02/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
09/03/2020 EPLIN
26/03/2020 EPLIN
26/03/2020 EPLIN
27/03/2020 EPLIN
27/03/2020 EPLIN
27/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
13/03/2020 EPLIN
13/03/2020 EPLIN
25/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
12/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
26/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
26/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
23/03/2020 EPLIN
24/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
26/02/2020 EPLIN
31/01/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
01/04/2020 EPLIN
16/03/2020 EPLIN
16/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN

Document Type Document Number

69648 Ipo2
69938 LWH
69938 LWH
69938 LWH
69938 LWH
69953 pro2
69954 pro2
69955 pro2
70217 pro2
70569 bp
70570 bp
70619 Ipo2
70712 Ipo2
70725 ssm
70757 pro2
70757 pro2
70760 slI2
70772 DTO3
70775 she
70775 she
70777 pba
70850 she
70850 she
70851 JME2
70852 bp
70877 Ipo2
70889 she
70891 pba
70892 klo
70911 pba
70911 pba
70915 bp
70926 ssm
70928 pba
70935 she
70938 ssm
70940 pba
70940 pba
71006 she
71176 bp
71372 bpl
71490 FDU
71491 DTO3
71575 bp
71610 DTO3
71611 bp
71623 pro2
71623 pro2
71630 pba

User Code Update User

ADE1
LWH
LWH
LWH
LWH
pro2
pro2
pro2
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
RSM
RSM
ADE1
RSM
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
KAU
FDU
DTO3
bpl
DTO3
bpl
pro2
pro2
pba



585

4866
4500
1207.2
1350
2079
1247.4
21932.49
60771.67
8400
2124

840
1550.02
930.02
5160
3792.25
1132.75
861.5
580
10080
582.69
4088.7
1891
518.56
518.55
6757.84
3353.88
600
175000
95332.23
57199.34
1800
3096
1898.36
1207.2
542.4
860.26
687.6
1279.2
1365
26123.02
3780
514.64
2460
1080
1672.26
522.58
1080
525000
93102.45

15/04/2020 EPLIN
15/04/2020 EPLIN
15/04/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
29/02/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
30/03/2020 EPLIN
03/04/2020 EPLIN
16/04/2020 EPLIN
20/04/2020 EPLIN
28/02/2020 EPLIN
20/01/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
24/04/2020 EPLIN
07/04/2020 EPLIN
07/04/2020 EPLIN
25/04/2020 EPLIN
25/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
29/04/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
04/05/2020 EPLIN
15/04/2020 EPLIN
15/04/2020 EPLIN
27/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
27/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
24/04/2020 EPLIN
01/05/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
31/03/2020 EPLIN
07/05/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN

71661 klo
71662 pro2
71667 Ipo2
71668 slI2
71687 bpl
71702 pro2
71702 pro2
71762 pba
71794 DTO3
71828 LWH
71847 ssm
71871 LWH
71932 pro2
71932 pro2
71953 DTO3
71992 pba
71992 pba
72000 Klo
72001 klo
72047 ssm
72050 klo
72051 klo
72056 pba
72060 pba
72060 pba
72080 pba
72086 pba
72102 Rsm
72115 she
72128 she
72128 she
72145 pro2
72149 bpl
72163 pba
72181 klo
72223 pba
72224 ssm
72243 pro2
72243 pro2
72248 klo
72252 ssm
72253 slI2
72264 nwe
72283 klo
72366 LWH
72366 LWH
72366 LWH
72366 LWH
72371 MGE
72401 DTO3

klo
pro2
Ipo2
sl2
bpl
pro2
pro2
pba
DTO3
ADE1
ssm
ADE1
pro2
pro2
ADE1
pba
pba
klo
klo
ssm
klo
klo
pba
pba
pba
pba
pba
Rsm
she
she
she
pro2
bpl
pba
KWO
KWO
ssm
KWO
KWO
klo
KWO
sl2
KWO
KWO
LWH
LWH
LWH
LWH
ADE1
RSM



13614.94
6705.86
4785.6
137500
2010

912
610.56
76751.25
506403
750

3204
1305.6
611000
104000
787.25
2100
3600
29747.6
10006.76
992.4
861.5
861.5
2268.65
724.69
6552
93056.34
2100
121163.7
884.16
1473.6
884.16
1915.68
884.16
736.8
737.04
104753.5
62852.1
21555.63
39147.36
156764.3
2664
519.2
860.26
603.12
596.88
5066.21
5013.79
34461.19
104753.5
62852.1

28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
12/05/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
30/04/2020 EPLIN
31/01/2020 EPLIN
28/04/2020 EPLIN
14/05/2020 EPLIN
15/05/2020 EPLIN
21/04/2020 EPLIN
22/04/2020 EPLIN
16/05/2020 EPLIN
16/05/2020 EPLIN
16/05/2020 EPLIN
18/05/2020 EPLIN
23/03/2020 EPLIN
01/04/2020 EPLIN
20/05/2020 EPLIN
09/03/2020 EPLIN
25/02/2020 EPLIN
25/03/2020 EPLIN
21/05/2020 EPLIN
21/05/2020 EPLIN
18/05/2020 EPLIN
21/05/2020 EPLIN
27/03/2020 EPLIN
15/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
13/04/2020 EPLIN
13/04/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
26/05/2020 EPLIN
04/06/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
29/04/2020 EPLIN
13/05/2020 EPLIN
13/05/2020 EPLIN

72435 pba
72435 pba
72436 pro2
72479 she
72493 pro2
72513 bp
72518 bp
72569 DTO3
72584 SLI
72621 sl2
72663 pba
72664 pba
72702 BRA1
72702 BRAL
72702 BRA1
72705 pba
72725 SDE
72726 pba
72786 ssm
72788 pro2
72799 klo
72801 klo
72806 pro2
72806 pro2
72862 CMC5
72877 DTO3
72878 CMC5
72897 she
72911 klo
72911 klo
72911 klo
72911 klo
72911 klo
72911 klo
72911 klo
72934 she
72934 she
72972 DTO3
72972 DTO3
72982 she
73039 bp
73040 pba
73043 JME2
73107 pro2
73107 pro2
73108 pro2
73108 pro2
73136 ssm
73157 she
73157 she

ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
bpl
bpl
RSM
RSM
RSM
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
SDE
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
ADE1
pro2
pro2
CMC5
DTO3
CMC5
she
klo
klo
klo
klo
klo
klo
klo
she
she
DTO3
DTO3
she
bpl
pba
JME2
pro2
pro2
pro2
pro2
ssm
she
she



2310.19
500

1500
1200
855.6
998.89
1019.51
1268.39
698.41
312809.5
5010.36
2882.52
84532.44
5835.43
2874.17
2190.65
129830.15
861.5
84449.82
41594.69
3600
19644
1050
37712.65
3600
170000
1948.14
3353.54
3278.89
1080.02
48772.89
1779.17
1760.83
1800
42088.41
771.4
176622.02
105973.22
52307.01
1278.42
688.38
900

28/05/2020 EPLIN
01/06/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
28/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
28/05/2020 EPLIN
28/05/2020 EPLIN
30/05/2020 EPLIN
30/05/2020 EPLIN
04/06/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
31/05/2020 EPLIN
01/06/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
08/06/2020 EPLIN
01/06/2020 EPLIN
25/05/2020 EPLIN
28/05/2020 EPLIN
28/05/2020 EPLIN
22/05/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
09/06/2020 EPLIN
27/04/2020 EPLIN
12/06/2020 EPLIN
29/05/2020 EPLIN
12/06/2020 EPLIN
12/06/2020 EPLIN
15/06/2020 EPLIN
01/06/2020 EPLIN
12/06/2020 EPLIN
12/06/2020 EPLIN
15/06/2020 EPLIN
08/06/2020 EPLIN
06/06/2020 EPLIN
24/06/2020 EPLIN
24/06/2020 EPLIN
15/06/2020 EPLIN
23/06/2020 EPLIN
23/06/2020 EPLIN
23/06/2020 EPLIN

73198 klo
73199 JME2
73200 CMC5
73208 pro2
73209 bpl
73212 pro2
73212 pro2
73248 pro2
73248 pro2
73256 she
73275 KWO
73365 sl2
73386 DTO3
73417 pba
73417 pba
73434 Kklo
73461 she
73467 Kklo
73482 she
73482 she
73484 CMC5
73485 CMC5
73487 JME2
73528 pro2
73558 LWH
73563 she
73583 pba
73596 ssm
73609 pba
73619 klo
73623 bpl
73648 pro2
73648 pro2
73658 ssm
73782 pba
73795 JME2
73817 she
73817 she
73819 she
73827 pro2
73827 pro2
73828 pro2

klo
JME2
CMC5
pro2
bpl
pro2
pro2
pro2
pro2
she
KWO
sl2
DTO3
pba
pba
klo
she
klo
she
she
CMC5
CMC5
JME2
pro2
LWH
she
pba
ssm
pba
klo
bpl
pro2
pro2
ssm
pba
JME2
she
she
she
pro2
pro2
pro2



